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Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 150,000,000.00

Simon Simon
Mobile: 08024025048
Office:
Fax:
Westcoastmulticonceptsltd@gmail.com

http://www.naijahouses.com/Westcoastmulticonceptsltd@gmail.com
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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1686 days
Type Flats /
Apartments Built

Deed FOUR NOS OF TWO BEDROOM FLATS MAKING A TOTAL OF SIXTEEN NOS OF TWO BEDROOM
FLATS WITH GOVERNOR'S CONSENT,IN AN ESTATE IN ADO LANGBASA ,AJAH AREA,PRICE 150 MILLION
NAIRA FOR A QUICK BUY !, IT CAN BE USED FOR AN ESTATE, SCHOOL Hostel ETC
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Property Summary

Property ID: P2570922919

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 150000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Ajah, Lekki, Lagos 4 150000000 0

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 110000000 0Km

AJAH,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos 4 50000000 0Km

Ajah, Lekki, Lagos 4 150000000 0Km

Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 0Km

Lekki County Homes, Ikota, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 230000000 0Km

ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 45000000 100 0Km

London, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 120000000 0.7Km

ogologo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 1Km

ogologo, Lekki, Lagos 2 32000000 1Km

Ogologo, Lekki, Lagos 5 270000000 1Km

Ikate , Lekk, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 1.5Km

Iketa, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 1.5Km

Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 6 185000000 1.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 285000000 100 1.5Km

Lekki , Lekki, Lagos 4 285000000 1.5Km

Kilometre 21, Lekki, Lagos 0 480000000 1.5Km

Lekki , Lekki, Lagos 4 295000000 1.5Km

Ikete, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 1.5Km

london, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 1.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lagos 0 80000000 1.5Km

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 1.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 1.5Km

Iketa, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 1.5Km

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 80000000 1.5Km

Iketa, Lekki, Lagos 4 150000000 1.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 0 92000000 1.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 265000000 100 1.5Km

Lekko COunty, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 1.5Km

Lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 140000000 1.5Km

Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 20000000 1.5Km
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lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 100 1.5Km

Lagos, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1.5Km

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 110000000 1.5Km

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 4 55000000 1.5Km

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 4 65000000 1.5Km

Lekki Pride Phase II, Lekki, Lagos 3 85000000 1.6Km

Lekki Pride Phase II, Lekki, Lagos 2 69000000 1.6Km

Lekki Pride Phase II, Lekki, Lagos 3 75000000 1.6Km

Lekki Pride Phase II, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 1.6Km

LEKKI PRIDE PHASE III, Lekki, Lagos 0 38000000 1.6Km

Lekki pride phase 3, Lekki, Lagos 0 63000000 1.6Km

Lekki Pride, Lekki, Lagos 2 120000000 1.6Km

Hi Life Estate, Ogombo road, Abraham
Adesanya , Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 1.8Km

Hi Life Estate, Ogombo road, Abraham
Adesanya, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 1.8Km

Lekki Pride II, Lekki, Lagos 3 180000000 1.8Km

Lekki Pride II , Lekki, Lagos 3 150000000 1.8Km

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1.9Km

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 5000000 1.9Km

behind the Lagos Business School, inside
Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham
Adesanya Ajiwe, Lekki, Lagos

4 110000000 1.9Km

behind the Lagos Business School, inside
Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham
Adesanya Ajiwe, Lekki, Lagos

3 90000000 1.9Km

behind the Lagos Business School, inside
Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham
Adesanya Ajiwe, Lekki, Lagos

3 80000000 1.9Km

behind the Lagos Business School, inside
Happyland Happy World Layout, Abraham
Adesanya Ajiwe,, Lekki, Lagos

2 70000000 1.9Km

Ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 50000000 2.2Km

ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 2.2Km

ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 46000000 2.2Km

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 2.2Km

Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 2.2Km

Ikota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 2.2Km

Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 2.2Km
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Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 2.2Km

Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 2.2Km

Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 100000000 2.2Km

Alasia, Lekki, Lagos 0 100000000 2.3Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 50000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 64000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 216000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 100 2.4Km

megamount, ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 2.4Km

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 50000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 2.4Km

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 29000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 98000000 100 2.4Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 62000000 100 2.4Km

ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 40000000 100 2.4Km

Ikota, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 90000000 2.4Km

ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 35000000 100 2.4Km

Megamound Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 2.6Km

megamound ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 2.6Km

megamound ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 2.6Km
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ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 2.6Km

Ikota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 100000000 2.7Km

Ikota GRA, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 82000000 2.7Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


